Minister: Tourism and International Education

Question Senator Date of Subject
No. Question
2731 Wong 01/12/2015 Ministerial staff—Mr Alastair Furnival—Communication with Minister and department
2929 Wong 19/02/2016 Australian Government Charging Framework—Cost-recovery activities
3037 Wong 04/04/2016 Income tax—Reduction in Commonwealth income tax—Collection of tax by state governments

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Date

Reply
Received

03/02/2016
LAPSED
LAPSED

Elapsed
Time
(days)

64
56
11

139



