Minister: Tourism and International Education

Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Elapsed Time (days)
2731	Wong	01/12/2015	Ministerial staff—Mr Alastair Furnival—Communication with Minister and department	03/02/2016	64
2929	Wong	19/02/2016	Australian Government Charging Framework—Cost-recovery activities	LAPSED	56
3037	Wong	04/04/2016	Income tax—Reduction in Commonwealth income tax—Collection of tax by state governments	LAPSED	11